
1999

2001

2004

2008

2020







RAJESH KUMAR
rkgaytri@gmail
8800118560
Dev bhushan bhwan, Mahaveer-Krishna place,behind bus stand,new
karman tola , nawada ,Arrah,Bbhojpur, Bihar.802301.

Education

H N K high school ,Arrah/ Bihar school examination board ,patna
Matric 

Maharaja College/Bihar intermediate examination council
Intermediate 

I G N O U
Graduation 

V K S U , Arrah
M .A 

 
Himachal pradesh University, Shimla
M.Phil 

Language

English

Hindi

Personal Details
Date of Birth : 20/01/1985

Nationality : Indian

Designation : Assistant professor ,Department of sociology

Institution : Hindu college Muradabad

Date of joining : 19/11/2020


