RAJESH KUMAR

@ rkgaytri@gmail

& 8800118560

Q Dev bhushan bhwan, Mahaveer-Krishna place,behind bus stand,new karman tola, nawada,Arrah,Bbhojpur, Bihar.802301.

Education	
1999	H N K high school ,Arrah/ Bihar school examination board ,patna Matric
2001	Maharaja College/Bihar intermediate examination council Intermediate
2004	I G N O U Graduation
2008	VKSU, Arrah M.A
2020	Himachal pradesh University, Shimla M.Phil
	Language —
English	
Hindi	
	Personal Details —

Date of Birth : 20/01/1985

Nationality : Indian

Designation : Assistant professor ,Department of sociology

Institution : Hindu college Muradabad

Date of joining: 19/11/2020